
THE CONNAUGHT 
CIGAR MERCHANTS



rare spirits

	

1972 	 Karuizawa Cask #7290				                     2300 

1984 	 Karuizawa 28 Years Old				                     1560 

1966	 Balvenie Over 30 Year Old Cask #4290			   770 

1979	 Port Ellen 9 Rogues Casks 40 Year Old 			   910 

1956	 Glenfarclas Family Cask		               			   1190 

1973	 Dalmore 33 Year Old Haut Chateau Haut Marubouzet              	 750 

1989	 Samaroli Macallan Single Sherry Cask 			   1060 

1989	 Samaroli Macallan Single Bourbon Cask 			   980 
	
1990	 Dalmore Constellation 21 Year Old Cask 18		                    650

1988	 Samaroli Demerara Rum                         			   165 
	
	 Macallan 28 Years Old Directors Special			   350

	 Macallan Distil Your World London (White Edition)		  785

                  Macallan Distil Your World New York		                                     1650
                  
                  Macallan Reflexion	                                                                         235

                  Macallan Exceptional Cask 2018                                                                300

50ML



The Connaught Cigar 
 Merchants Spirits 

	

	 Macallan 12 Sherry Cask                         			   40

	 The Connaught Whisky 19 Year Old Blended Malt              	 48

           	 The Connaught Whisky 42 Year Old Blended Whisky            	 150
                  
                  Darroze x The Connaught Cigar Merchants Armagnac                       47

                  Hine XO Cigar Reserve 25th Anniversary                                                   55
           	
                  Fourthsquare Isonomy                                                                    	 48
                  
                  Fourthsquare Sovereignty                                                                            43

                  Fourthsquare Indelible                                                                                  45
                  
                  Zacapa XO                                                                                                         38
                  
                  Casa Dragones Anejo                                                                                     45
                  
        

50ML



Champagnes & WINES

GLASS BOTTLE	 CHAMPAGNE

	 Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle			   30		  210 

	 Ruinart Blanc De Blancs                                             	 40		  255

	 Krug                                                                                       	 75		  395

2012	 Salon, Blanc De Blancs                  			   165		  950

2019	 Puligny-Montrachet,  Vincent Giradin  		  36		  185

2018	 Riesling, Scharzhofberger, Egon Muller		  55		  325

2018	 Sauvignon Blanc, Eisele Vineyards	 		  60		  325

2018	 Gevrey Chambertin, David Duband                              	 36 		  185

	

2017	 Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thenard		  185		  1100

	 Burgundy, France

  



GLASS BOTTLE	 RED WINE

2017	 Le Serre Nuove, Tenuta Ornellaia			   26		  145

	 Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy

2011	 Rioja Gran Reserva 904,				    28		  160
	  S.A. La Rioja Alta, Rioja, Spain

2018	 Syrah, Georgia’s Paddock,  				    30		  170
	 Jasper Hill, Heathcote, Victoria, Australia

2018	 Gevrey-Chambertin, David Duband			   36		  185
	 Côte de Nuits, Burgundy, France

2013	 Clos du Marquis du Château Léoville-Las Cases  	 40		  240
	 St-Julién, Bordeaux, France	

2006	 Château Palmer, 3ème Grand 			   150		  900

	 Cru Classé, Margaux, Bordeaux, France

2011	 Vega Sicilia, Unico  				    165		  950

	 Ribera del Duero, Spain

2005	 Harlan Estate  					     350		  2100

	 Napa Valley, California, USA 

2007	 Echezeaux Grand Cru, Domaine de la Romanée-Conti	 750		  4950
	 Burgundy, France  

2004	 Petrus Pomerol 					     750		  4950
	 Bordeaux, France 	

WINES



	 FORTIFIED & SWEET WINES

2016	 Tokaji Szamorodni, Istvan Szepsy			   28		  130
	 Hungary

2003	 Quinta do Noval, Vintage Port			   35		  245
	 Portugal 

2005	 Château d’Yquem					     145		  850
	 Sauternes, France

GLASS BOTTLE

WINES



	 WHISKY

1984 	 Karuizawa 28 Year Old 	  				    1,560 

1966	 Balvenie /Over 30 Year Old / Cask #4290			   770 

1979	 Port Ellen / 40 Year Old 					     910 

1972	 Karuizawa  Cask #7290		               			   2300 

1956	 Glenfarclas Sherry Cask 	                				    1190  

1973	 Dalmore 33 Year Old Haut Marbuzet              			   750 

1989	 Samaroli Macallan Single Cask Sherry Cask 			   1060 

	 Macallan Rich Cacao	                       			   45  
	
2021	 Macallan Rare Cask	                    			   70 

	 Macallan Reflexion	              				    235 
	
	 Macallan 28 Years Old Directors Special			   350

1990	 Dalmore Constellation 21 Year Old 1990 Cask 18		  650

	 The Macallan Distil Your World London			   785

Rare SPIRITS 
50ML



	 ARMAGNAC

	 Darroze x The Connaught Cigar Merchants Armagnac		  47		
						       	  		

	 RUM	
	
1988	 Samaroli Demerara Rum 1988				    165 

	 Foursquare Indelible					     45

	
	 COGNAC

	 Hine XO Cigar Reserve 25th Anniversary			   55

Rare SPIRITS 
50ML



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

HIGHLANDS						    
	 Blair Athol 12 years 				    16 
	 Dalmore 18 years 					    24 
	 Dalmore Port Wood 				    24
	 Aberfieldy 21 years Madeira cask finish 		  28 
	 John Crabbie 30 years 				    250
	 Dalmore 35 years 					    440

LOWLANDS
	 Glenkinchie distiller ’s edition 			   26
	 Auchentoshan Blood Oak 				    30

SPEYSIDE
	 Glenfiddich 21 Caribbean Rum Finish 		  31 
	 Glenfiddich 23y Gran Cru 				    55
	 Macallan Exceptional Single Cask 			   300

ISLAY
	 Caol Ila 18 years 					     17 
	 Port Askaig 17 years 				    21
	 Ardberg Uigeadail 					    29
	 Lagavulin distillery edition 				    30 
	 Laphroaigh 18 years 				    64

ISLANDS
	 Highland Park 18 years 				    22 
	 Tobermory 10 years 				    22
	 Highland Park 25 years 				    39

SPIRITS 
50ML



BLENDED WHISKY	
 
	 Compass Box Asyla 				    18
	 Cladach Coastal Blend 				    38
	 Johnny Walker Blue Label 				    50

IRISH WHISKEY

	 Redbreast 12 years 				    19 
	 Redbreast 15 years 				    23
	 Green Spot Chateau Leoville Barton 			   26
2021	 Midleton Very Rare 				    50 
	 Connemara 					     45

AMERICAN WHISKEY

	 Eagle Rare 10 years				    18
	 Makers Mark 46 					     17 
	 Basil Haydens					     22
	 Mitcher's Rye 					     24
	 Blanton's Gold 					     29
	 Willett Bourbon 					     27
	 George T Stagg 					     68
	 Old Rip Van Winkle 10 years 			   70 
	 Pappy Van Winkle 23 years 				   280

JAPANESE WHISKY

	 Hakushu 12 years 					    29 
	 Chichibu IPA 					     90
	 Suntory Hibiki 17 					     100
	 Yamazaki 18 					     120
	 Hakushu 25 years 					    290

SPIRITS 
50ML



COGNAC 						    

	 Delamain XO Pale & Dry 				    20
	 Remy Martin XO 					     30
	 Hennessy XO 					     37
	 Remy Martin Carte Blanche 				   80
	 Remy Martin Louis XIII 				    280

ARMAGNAC 

	 Darroze 1983 					     48
	 Darroze 1982 					     50
	 Darroze 1943 					     280 

VODKA 

	 Ciroc 						      15
	 Grey Goose 					     15
	 Stolichnaya Elit					     17
	 Beluga Noble Night 				    18
	 Haku 						      18 
	 Beluga Gold Line 					     35
	 L’Orbe Caviar Vodka 				    50

GIN 

	 N 209 5xD 					     13
	 Botanist 						     14
	 Kinobi 						      22
	 Hendrick's 					     16
	 No.3 						      16
	 Tanqueray No. 10 					    17
	 Brooklins Gin					     18
	 Connaught Bar Gin 				     21
	 Sipsmith V.J.O.P. 					      29

SPIRITS 
50ML



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	 1800 Añejo 					     14 
	 Patron Reposado 					     20 
	 Calle 23 Añejo 					     23 
	 Del Maguey S. Domingo Single 			   25

	 Tequila Chamucos				    	 27 
	 Enemigo Añejo 					     36
	 Tapatio Excelencia 				    45

RUM 

	 Doorlys XO 					     14
	 Mount Gay XO 					     15 
	 Plantation Pineapple 				    16 
	 Brugal 1888 					     17
	 Gosling family Reserve 				    18 
	 Zacapa 23 years 					     19
	 Santa Teresa 1796 				    19 
	 Diplomatico Vintage 2004 				    25
	 Diplomatico Ambassador 				    43

SPIRITS 
50ML


